Cold Aisle Containment System
vericomsolutions.com
Vericom Global Solutions is a leading provider of network infrastructure and connectivity solutions
for enterprise, government, and operator markets. With global headquarters in Knoxville, TN, we
provide best-in-class solutions to more than 30 countries worldwide.
We deliver a comprehensive product portfolio designed to meet Vericom customers’ network
infrastructure needs in an increasingly connected world through our global network of distributors

0 No Top
VC5 - 6 2 42 - A B V 1 F
Ordering Information
Part No. Capacity
 ( U )
Height
Inch (mm)
Width
Inch (mm)
Depth
Inch (mm)
VC5-6A42-■■■■■ 42 78.66 (1998.0)
23.62 (600)
42 (1067)VC5-6A45-■■■■■ 45 83.94 (2132.0)
VC5-6A48-■■■■■ 48 89.17 (2264.8)
VC5-6242-■■■■■ 42 78.66 (1998.0)
47.24 (1200)VC5-6245-■■■■■ 45 83.94 (2132.0)
VC5-6248-■■■■■ 48 89.17 (2264.8)
VC5-8A42-■■■■■ 42 78.66 (1998.0)
31.5 (800)
42 (1067)VC5-8A45-■■■■■ 45 83.94 (2132.0)
VC5-8A48-■■■■■ 48 89.17 (2264.8)
VC5-8242-■■■■■ 42 78.66 (1998.0)
47.24 (1200)VC5-8245-■■■■■ 45 83.94 (2132.0)
VC5-8248-■■■■■ 48 89.17 (2264.8)
Note: Not all available part numbers are listed. For more information, please contact your Vericom Representative.
9
www.vericomsolutions.com  10

www.vericomsolutions.com  11
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
Supporting
 Panel Height
Inch (mm)
Cabinet Width
Inch (mm)
Aisle Width
Inch (mm)
Skylight
Type
VR06-3612X-1 End Skylight with M-shape
Cable Trough 11.81 (300) 23.62 (600) 48 (1219.2) Right-angled
VR06-3612X-2 End Skylight with M-shape
Cable Trough 11.81 (300) 23.62 (600) 48 (1219.2) Arc
VR06-3812X-1 End Skylight with M-shape
Cable Trough 11.81 (300) 31.50 (800) 48 (1219.2) Right-angled
VR06-3812X-2 End Skylight with M-shape
Cable Trough 11.81 (300) 31.50 (800) 48 (1219.2) Arc
VR06-3612G-1 End Skylight with Flat
Cable Trough 11.81 (300) 23.62 (600) 48 (1219.2) Right-angled
VR06-3612G-2 End Skylight with Flat
Cable Trough 11.81 (300) 23.62 (600) 48 (1219.2) Arc
VR06-3812G-1 End Skylight with Flat
Cable Trough 7.87 (200) 31.50 (800) 48 (1219.2) Right-angled
VR06-3812G-2 End Skylight with Flat
Cable Trough 7.87 (200) 31.50 (800) 48 (1219.2) Arc
VR06-3612S-1 Single Skylight with
Electromagnetic Lock 11.81 (300) 23.62 (600) 48 (1219.2) Right-angled
VR06-3612S-2 Single Skylight with
Electromagnetic Lock 11.81 (300) 23.62 (600) 48 (1219.2) Arc
VR06-3812S-1 Single Skylight with
Electromagnetic Lock 11.81 (300) 31.50 (800) 48 (1219.2) Right-angled
VR06-3812S-2 Single Skylight with
Electromagnetic Lock 11.81 (300) 31.50 (800) 48 (1219.2) Arc
VR06-3612D-1 Double Skylight With
Electromagnetic Lock 11.81 (300) 23.62 (600) 48 (1219.2) Right-angled
VR06-3612D-2 Double Skylight With
Electromagnetic Lock 7.87 (200) 23.62 (600) 48 (1219.2) Arc
VR06-3812D-1 Double Skylight With
Electromagnetic Lock 7.87 (200) 31.50 (800) 48 (1219.2) Right-angled
VR06-3812D-2 Double Skylight With
Electromagnetic Lock 7.87 (200) 31.50 (800) 48 (1219.2) Arc
Note: Not all available part numbers are listed. For more information, please contact your Vericom Representative.
www.vericomsolutions.com  12

■  RAL9005 Black Powder Coated Finish
■  RAL9002 White Powder Coated Finish
 Ordering Information
Part No. Description Length:  Inch (mm) Width:  Inch (mm) Height:  Inch (mm)
VR07-M3 M-shape Cable Trough 11.81 (300)
12.60 (320) 7.87 (200)VR07-M6 M-shape Cable Trough 23.62 (600)
VR07-M8 M-shape Cable Trough 31.50 (800)
VR07-3 Rear Cover Plate 11.81 (300)
9.45 (240) 1.57 (40)VR07-6 Rear Cover Plate 23.62 (600)
VR07-8 Rear Cover Plate 31.50 (800)
Ordering Information
Part No. Description Width:  Inch (mm) Height:  Inch (mm)
VR09-342 Single Row Cold Aisle Panel 11.81 (300) 78.67 (1998.0)
VR09-642 Single Row Cold Aisle Panel 23.62 (600) 78.67 (1998.0)
VR09-842 Single Row Cold Aisle Panel 31.50 (800) 78.67 (1998.0)
VR09-345 Single Row Cold Aisle Panel 11.81 (300) 83.94 (2132.0)
VR09-645 Single Row Cold Aisle Panel 23.62 (600) 83.94 (2132.0)
VR09-845 Single Row Cold Aisle Panel 31.50 (800) 83.94 (2132.0)
VR09-348 Single Row Cold Aisle Panel 11.81 (300) 89.17 (2264.8)
VR09-648 Single Row Cold Aisle Panel 23.62 (600) 89.17 (2264.8)
VR09-848 Single Row Cold Aisle Panel 31.50 (800) 89.17 (2264.8)
Vericom Single Row Cold Aisle Panel
Product Guide
■  Suitable for single row aisles
■  Shatter-proof clear acrylic enclosed in powder